
New Carrier

Old Carrier

Kaiser WA
Classic

Kaiser WA
Value

Kaiser WA
CDHP

Kaiser WA
Sound
Choice

Kaiser WA
Medicare

Kaiser Perm
anente NW
Classic

Kaiser Per
manente N
W CDHP

Uniform
Medical

Plan Classic

Uniform
Medical

Plan CDHP

UMP
Plus–Puget
Sound High
Value Net..

UMP
Plus–UW
Medicine

Accountab..

Premera
Blue Cross
Medicare
Suppleme..

New
No Plan
Selected

Grand Total
New Carrier

Kaiser WA Classic

Kaiser WA Value

Kaiser WA CDHP

Kaiser WA Sound Choice

Kaiser WA Medicare

Kaiser Permanente NW Classic

Kaiser Permanente NW CDHP

Uniform Medical Plan Classic

Uniform Medical Plan CDHP

UMP Plus–Puget Sound High Value ..

UMP Plus–UW Medicine Accountabl..

Premera Blue Cross Medicare Suppl..

No Plan Selected

Termed/No Longer Enrolled

Grand Total Old Carrier 209,298

1,413

290

10,594

9,197

4,563

9,758

114,121

251

3,343

16,753

1,780

2,755

20,217

14,263

202

23

105

2

4

6

46

3

5

4

4

1,302

183

59

81

51

84

541

2

23

34

25

31

96

92

10,377

15

10,359

2

1

9,159

76

9,049

3

2

24

1

1

2

1

4,519

39

5

4,447

2

22

3

1

9,759

91

2

3

2

9,636

23

1

1

114,466

779

1

168

44

44

20

113,395

2

2

3

3

5

250

2

1

247

3,332

13

3

2

3,314

16,716

26

2

2

1

16,684

1

1,747

30

1

2

1

1,711

1

1

2,756

32

1

2

5

1

2,707

5

3

20,368

161

2

6

8

3

31

2

9

27

7

20,090

22

14,345

126

1

2

5

2

29

22

5

3

15

14,135

Open Enrollment Transfers from Old Carrier to New Carrier:  Medical  - All Subscribers
Enrollment Selections Made through

11-5-2018

Original En..Current Enr.. Change % Change
Kaiser WA Classic
Kaiser WA Value
Kaiser WA CDHP
Kaiser WA Sound Choice
Kaiser WA Medicare
Kaiser Permanente NW Classic
Kaiser Permanente NW CDHP
Uniform Medical Plan Classic
Uniform Medical Plan CDHP
UMP Plus–Puget Sound High Value ..
UMP Plus–UW Medicine Accountabl..
Premera Blue Cross Medicare Suppl.. 2.05%

0.41%
0.96%
-0.01%
-0.30%
0.40%
0.33%
0.22%
1.85%
-0.04%
-0.75%
-0.57%

217
38
44
-1

-345
1
11
37
33
-1

-151
-82

10,594
9,197
4,563
9,758

114,121
251
3,343
16,753
1,780
2,755
20,217
14,263

10,377
9,159
4,519
9,759

114,466
250
3,332
16,716
1,747
2,756
20,368
14,345

Changes by Plan - All Subscribers

Switching Report does not include University of Washington enrollment changes processed through Workday.

Kaiser WA Classic

Kaiser WA Value

Kaiser WA CDHP

Kaiser WA Sound Choice

Kaiser WA Medicare

Kaiser Permanente NW Classic

Kaiser Permanente NW CDHP

Uniform Medical Plan Classic

Uniform Medical Plan CDHP

UMP Plus–Puget Sound High Value N..

UMP Plus–UW Medicine Accountable ..

Premera Blue Cross Medicare Supple..

-0.57%

-0.75%

-0.04%

-0.30%

-0.01%

1.85%

0.22%

0.33%

0.40%

0.96%

0.41%

2.05%

% Change  -  All Subscribers



New Carrier

Old Carrier

Kaiser WA
Classic

Kaiser WA
Value

Kaiser WA
CDHP

Kaiser WA
Sound
Choice

Kaiser WA
Medicare

Kaiser Per
manente N
W Classic

Kaiser Per
manente N
W CDHP

Uniform
Medical

Plan Clas..

Uniform
Medical

Plan CDHP

UMP
Plus–Puget
Sound Hi..

UMP
Plus–UW
Medicine ..

New
No Plan
Selected

Grand
Total New
Carrier

Kaiser WA Classic

Kaiser WA Value

Kaiser WA CDHP

Kaiser WA Sound Choice

Kaiser Permanente NW Classic

Kaiser Permanente NW CDHP

Uniform Medical Plan Classic

Uniform Medical Plan CDHP

UMP Plus–Puget Sound High Value Network

UMP Plus–UW Medicine Accountable Care Network

No Plan Selected

Termed/No Longer Enrolled

Grand Total Old Carrier 134,311

1,187

289

9,062

4,497

9,520

71,103

238

1,432

1,697

2,704

19,273

13,309

201

23

105

2

4

6

45

3

5

4

4

1,049

182

80

48

80

413

2

16

24

30

89

85

9,018

73

8,915

3

2

20

1

1

2

1

4,454

37

5

4,385

2

21

3

1

9,518

89

3

2

9,402

20

1

1

71,267

625

1

44

43

20

70,521

2

3

3

5

237

2

1

234

1,427

10

3

2

1,412

1

1

1,665

29

1

2

1,631

1

1

2,704

30

1

2

5

1

2,657

5

3

19,409

154

6

8

3

31

1

25

7

19,154

20

13,361

115

1

5

2

26

5

3

14

13,190

Open Enrollment Transfers from Old Carrier to New Carrier:  Medical  - Actives
Enrollment Selections Made through

11-5-2018

Kaiser WA Classic

Kaiser WA Value

Kaiser WA CDHP

Kaiser WA Sound Choice

Kaiser Permanente NW Classic

Kaiser Permanente NW CDHP

Uniform Medical Plan Classic

Uniform Medical Plan CDHP

UMP Plus–Puget Sound High Value N..

UMP Plus–UW Medicine Accountable ..

-0.39%

-0.71%

-0.23%

0.00%

1.89%

0.35%

0.42%

0.02%

0.96%

0.49%

% Change  -  Actives

Original
Enrolled

Current
Enrolled Change % Change

Kaiser WA Classic

Kaiser WA Value

Kaiser WA CDHP

Kaiser WA Sound Choice

Kaiser Permanente NW Classic

Kaiser Permanente NW CDHP

Uniform Medical Plan Classic

Uniform Medical Plan CDHP

UMP Plus–Puget Sound High Value Network

UMP Plus–UW Medicine Accountable Care N.. 0.49%

0.96%

0.02%

-0.23%

0.42%

0.35%

1.89%

0.00%

-0.71%

-0.39%

44

43

2

-164

1

5

32

0

-136

-52

9,062

4,497

9,520

71,103

238

1,432

1,697

2,704

19,273

13,309

9,018

4,454

9,518

71,267

237

1,427

1,665

2,704

19,409

13,361

Change by Plan - Actives

Switching Report does not include University of Washington enrollment changes processed through Workday.



New Carrier

Old Carrier

Kaiser WA
Classic

Kaiser WA
Value

Kaiser WA
CDHP

Kaiser WA
Sound
Choice

Kaiser
Permanente
NW Classic

Kaiser
Permanente
NW CDHP

Uniform
Medical

Plan Classic

Uniform
Medical

Plan CDHP

UMP
Plus–Puget
Sound Hig..

UMP
Plus–UW

Medicine A..
New

Grand Total
New Carrier

Kaiser WA Classic

Kaiser WA Value

Kaiser WA CDHP

Kaiser WA Sound Choice

Kaiser Permanente NW Classic

Kaiser Permanente NW CDHP

Uniform Medical Plan Classic

Uniform Medical Plan CDHP

UMP Plus–Puget Sound High Value Network

UMP Plus–UW Medicine Accountable Care Network

Premera Blue Cross Medicare Supplement F

Termed/No Longer Enrolled

Grand Total Old Carrier 6,505

74

155

135

64

235

4,267

13

111

63

51

688

649

69

2

1

3

4

44

3

1

1

5

5

139

3

134

2

63

2

60

1

234

2

231

1

4,416

46

153

1

4,216

13

13

109

1

108

61

1

60

52

2

50

691

7

2

682

658

10

3

1

644

Open Enrollment Transfers from Old Carrier to New Carrier:  Medical  - Self Pay Non-Medicare
Enrollment Selections Made through

11-5-2018

Original
Enrolled

Current
Enrolled Change % Change

Kaiser WA Classic

Kaiser WA Value

Kaiser WA CDHP

Kaiser WA Sound Choice

Kaiser Permanente NW Classic

Kaiser Permanente NW CDHP

Uniform Medical Plan Classic

UMP Plus–Puget Sound High Value Network

UMP Plus–UW Medicine Accountable Care N.. -2.96%

1.56%

-3.49%

0.00%

1.80%

3.17%

-1.96%

-0.44%

-1.39%

-4

1

-149

0

2

2

-1

-3

-9

135

64

4,267

13

111

63

51

688

649

139

63

4,416

13

109

61

52

691

658

Change by Plan - Self Pay Non-Medicare

Switching Report does not include University of Washington enrollment changes processed through Workday.

Kaiser WA Classic

Kaiser WA Value

Kaiser WA CDHP

Kaiser WA Sound Choice

Kaiser Permanente NW Classic

Kaiser Permanente NW CDHP

Uniform Medical Plan Classic

Uniform Medical Plan CDHP

UMP Plus–Puget Sound High Value Netwo..

UMP Plus–UW Medicine Accountable Care..

-1.39%

-0.44%

-1.96%

-3.49%

-2.96%

3.17%

1.80%

0.00%

0.43%

1.56%

% Change  -  Self Pay Non-Medicare



New Carrier

Old Carrier

Kaiser WA
Classic

Kaiser WA
Value

Kaiser WA
Sound Choice

Kaiser WA
Medicare

Kaiser
Permanente
NW Classic

Uniform
Medical Plan

Classic

UMP
Plus–Puget
Sound High ..

UMP Plus–UW
Medicine

Accountable ..

Premera Blue
Cross

Medicare Su..
New

No Plan
Selected

Grand Total
New Carrier

Kaiser WA Classic

Kaiser WA Value

Kaiser WA Sound Choice

Kaiser WA Medicare

Kaiser Permanente NW Classic

Uniform Medical Plan Classic

UMP Plus–Puget Sound High Value Network

Premera Blue Cross Medicare Supplement F

Termed/No Longer Enrolled

Grand Total Old Carrier 68,461

152

10,439

2

38,733

1,800

16,752

20

255

305

1

1

163

57

66

4

33

1

2

10,377

15

10,359

2

1

2

2

2

2

38,783

108

15

38,658

2

1,796

2

1,794

16,715

26

2

2

1

16,684

21

1

20

268

2

1

9

254

2

326

1

2

22

301

Open Enrollment Transfers from Old Carrier to New Carrier:  Medical  - Self Pay Medicare
Enrollment Selections Made through

11-5-2018

Original
Enrolled

Current
Enrolled Change % Change

Kaiser WA Classic

Kaiser WA Value

Kaiser WA Sound Choice

Kaiser WA Medicare

Kaiser Permanente NW Classic

Uniform Medical Plan Classic

UMP Plus–Puget Sound High Value Network

Premera Blue Cross Medicare Supplement F 0.59%

0.00%

-0.13%

0.22%

0.22%

-5.00%

-5.10%

-6.89%

62

0

-50

4

37

-1

-13

-21

10,439

2

38,733

1,800

16,752

20

255

305

10,377

2

38,783

1,796

16,715

21

268

326

Change by Plan - Self Pay Medicare

Switching Report does not include University of Washington enrollment changes processed through Workday.

Kaiser WA Classic

Kaiser WA Value

Kaiser WA Sound Choice

Kaiser WA Medicare

Kaiser Permanente NW Classic

Uniform Medical Plan Classic

UMP Plus–Puget Sound High Value N..

Premera Blue Cross Medicare Supple..

-6.89%

-5.10%

-5.00%

-0.13%

0.22%

0.22%

0.00%

0.59%

% Change - Self Pay Medicare



New Carrier

Old Carrier

Uniform Dental Plan Willamette Dental Deltacare New No Plan Selected Grand Total

Uniform Dental Plan

Willamette Dental

Deltacare

No Plan Selected

Termed/No Longer Enrolled

Grand Total 197,398

1,548

281

16,403

17,290

161,876

199

14

101

11

6

67

1,270

2

179

199

98

792

16,442

187

16,123

13

119

17,298

116

13

17,148

21

162,189

1,229

1

57

25

160,877

Open Enrollment Transfers from Old Carrier to New Carrier
  Dental All Subscribers

Enrollment Selections Made through
11-4-2018

New Carrier
Original
Enrolled

Current
Enrolled Change % Change

Uniform Dental Plan

Willamette Dental

Deltacare -0.24%

-0.05%

-0.19%

-39

-8

-313

16,403

17,290

161,876

16,442

17,298

162,189

Change by Plan - Dental

Switching Report does not include University of Washington enrollment changes processed through Workday.

Uniform Dental Plan

Willamette Dental

Deltacare

-0.19%

-0.05%

-0.24%

% Change - Dental


